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Question KS1 strongly agreed or agreed KS2 strongly agreed or agreed | Whole school agreed or strongly
agreed
| am happy at school 98% 98% 98%
| feel safe at school 98% 98% 98%
I am well looked after at school 96 % 99% 98%
| am taught well at school 100% 98% 99 %
Children at my school are well 93% 91% 92%
behaved
The adults in school help the 100% 99% 99.5%
children to behave well
Adults listen if | have a problem 100% 100% 100%
I know what to do if I think 87% 99% 93%
someone is being bullied
I would tell my friends that this 97 % 100% 99%
is a good school to come to
| know how to keep safe online 82% 99% 91%
There are lots of clubs for me to 95% 99% 97 %
attend at my school
I am doing well at school 95% 91% 93%
I know how well | am doing at 90% 83% 87%

school

100%
98% or 99%




